2012 Candidate Filing Uncertified

STATE SENATOR

** STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 8 **

R
(©)
STATE REPRESENTATIVE

GEORGI, WILLIAM F
KOUCHI, RONALD D

** STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 14 **

)

KAWAKAMI, DEREK S K

** STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 15 **

©)

TOKIOKA, JAMES K

** STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 16 **

(D)

MORIKAWA, DAYNETTE S P

PO BOX 51040

3391 EONO ST

5077 KAWAIHAU RD

2512 KANI'O ST

PO BOX 92

ELEELE

LIHUE

KAPAA

LIHUE

LIHUE

HI

HI

HI

HI

HI

96705

96766

96746

96766

96766

(808) 332-0057

(808) 639-2724

(808) 639-3790

(808) 652-7272

(808) 651-8855

05/25/2012

04/11/2012

03/27/2012

04/12/2012

04/05/2012

5/30/2012 7:15:28 AM

04/13/2012

05/29/2012

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

* KAUAI PROSECUTING ATTORNEY **

(NS)

(NS)
COUNCIL MEMBER

ISERI-CARVALHO, SHAYLENE
C

KOLLAR, JUSTIN F

** KAUAI COUNCILMEMBER (7) **

(NS)
(NS)
(NS)
(NS)

(NS)
(NS)
(NS)
(NS)
(NS)
(NS)

CARVALHO, MANUEL L
CHANG, DICK S
FURFARO, JOSEPH J

GUTIERREZ-MORE, CHRISTINA

M
KUALI'l, KIPUKAI L P

NAKAMURA, NADINE K
RAPOZO, MELVIN F
SANCHEZ, LEIALOHA L
TOULON, ELIZABETH K
YUKIMURA, JOANN A

6539 KAWAIHAU RD

384A KAHOLALELE RD

6393A AHELE DR
PO BOX 3944

PO BOX 223224
6039 PUKA ST

PO BOX 662061

4849 1IWI RD

292 MAKANI RD

1082 KEALOHA RD, #B
PO BOX 666

2749 KAPENA ST

KAPAA

KAPAA

KAPAA

LIHUE
PRINCEVILLE
KAPAA

LIHUE
KAPAA
KAPAA
KAPAA
KOLOA
LIHUE

HI

HI

HI
HI
HI
HI

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

96746

96746

96746
96766
96722
96746

96766
96746
96746
96746
96756
96766

(808) 651-8137

(808) 639-9433

(808) 821-8855
(808) 635-8800
(808) 652-1550
(808) 634-3590

(808) 652-3684
(808) 635-1507
(808) 645-0243
(808) 345-8613
(808) 332-8371
(808) 652-3988

03/14/2012

02/10/2012

05/22/2012
05/08/2012
04/27/2012
04/05/2012

02/01/2012
02/21/2012
02/01/2012
04/17/2012
05/01/2012
02/17/2012

03/19/2012

04/16/2012

05/29/2012

02/07/2012
05/24/2012
02/07/2012

05/29/2012
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OHA TRUSTEE
** OHA TRUSTEE ISLAND OF KAUAI (1) **

(NS) AHUNA, Ill, DANIEL C PO BOX 1355 KAPAA HI 96746  (808) 634-4319 05/16/2012
(NS) ALALEM, ALLEN-DEAN K PO BOX 1501 KAPAA HI 96746  (808) 635-0603 05/18/2012
(NS) ALBAO, LIBERTA L PO BOX 164 KAPAA HI 96746  (808) 652-8290 05/21/2012
(NS) POMROY, SHARON A PO BOX 600 ANAHOLA HI 96703  (808) 346-6725 03/28/2012
(NS) SANCHEZ, LEIALOHA L 1082 KEALOHA RD, #B KAPAA HI 96746  (808) 345-8613 04/17/2012
(NS) SANTOS, DONNA K PO BOX 1541 LIHUE HI 96766  (808) 346-0841 03/28/2012  05/18/2012

(NS) SWAIN, WILLIAM T K 401 PAPALOA RD, #503 KAPAA HI 96746  (808) 652-6087 05/29/2012



